The Superior Court

Fiscal Year 2012

APPELLATE DIVISION

Appeals Pending as
of July 1, 2011

Appeals Entered for Review

Total
Appeals Withdrawn
Appeals Dismissed
Sentences Reduced
Sentences Increased
Other
Total

Appeals Pending as
of June 30, 2012

Number of
Sentences

371

780
1,151
318
387
17

2

56

780

328

The Appellate Division was in session twelve days.



