The Superior Court Fiscal Year 2012

APPELLATE DIVISION

Annes la Dendina es		Number of Sentences
Appeals Pending as of July 1, 2011		371
Appeals Entered for Review		780
	Total	1,151
Appeals Withdrawn Appeals Dismissed		318 387
Sentences Reduced		17
Sentences Increased Other		2 56
	Total	780
Appeals Pending as of June 30, 2012		328
-		

The Appellate Division was in session twelve days.